2017 Northern XC Championships U13 Boys

Pos
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Time
0:11:00
0:11:13
0:11:16
0:11:18
0:11:26
0:11:30
0:11:34
0:11:35
0:11:36
0:11:41
0:11:41
0:11:46
0:11:48
0:11:48
0:11:48
0:11:50
0:11:50
0:11:51
0:11:52
0:11:53
0:11:53
0:11:56
0:11:58
0:12:01
0:12:03
0:12:04
0:12:05
0:12:07
0:12:08
0:12:08
0:12:09
0:12:10
0:12:11
0:12:12
0:12:13
0:12:13
0:12:14
0:12:15
0:12:15
0:12:16
0:12:17
0:12:20
0:12:20
0:12:22
0:12:22
0:12:24
0:12:24
0:12:25
0:12:25
0:12:25
0:12:25
0:12:27
0:12:28
0:12:29
0:12:30
0:12:30
0:12:31
0:12:31
0:12:32
0:12:33
0:12:33
0:12:35
0:12:35
0:12:36
0:12:36
0:12:37
0:12:38
0:12:40
0:12:41
0:12:42

No
123
216
265

37

14
264
129

93

21
209
215

88
246
273
192

60
249
182
118

70
185
179

66
121
109
239
176
117
173

62
162
112
133
100
199

253
74
11

152

244
51

172
30

263

101
38
40

202
59
39

269
79

222

276
99

194
108
270
92
12
210
189
233
67
254
47
266
195

Name

Fraser Sproul
Sam Hopkins

Alexander Thompson

Joseph Currie
Alex Flaherty
Sam Smith
Rhys Ashton
Kristian Green

Christopher Perkins

Alex James
Samuel Bryan
Jed Darley

Louie Mccormack
Alex Poulston
Kyle Rabjohn
Jack Davies

Will Ashfield
Thomas Barnes
James Bowen
Charlie Hudson
Ethan Warren
Joshua Blevins
Patrick Welsh
Ollie Sanders
William Atkinson
Thomas Manton
Ben Walker
Harry Bowen
Dylan Davies
Sunny Jamieson
James Doorbar
Sam Headley
Tobias Swarbrick
Toby Middleton
Joshua Wragg
Sam Conroy
Patrick Griffith
Ethan Mcglen
William Simpson
Charlie Teare
Tom Bentall
Dexta Thompson
Jake Meager
James Dickson
William Wright
Lucas Milliken
Finlay Grant
Daniel Lilley
Louie Parker
Ernie Creswell
Isaac Helps
Joseph Fountain
Luis White
Matthew Russell
William Sutcliffe
Matthew Mair
Sonny Hughes
Joshua Gilbert
Nathan Coy
Daniel Hayes
Dylan Stevens
Rohan Teasdale
James Kelly
Joshua Hammett
Joseph Byrne
Henry Cullen
James Lanni
Bryn Squires
Hamish Wills
Samuel Gilson

M/F
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Cat Club

KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC

BIRTLEY AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
WIRRAL AC

RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

VALE ROYAL AC

PRESTON HARRIERS

KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
EDEN RUNNERS

PRESTON HARRIERS

NORTH SHIELDS POLYTECHNIC CLUB
DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC
KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

VALE ROYAL AC

GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
MIDDLESBROUGH ATHLETIC CLUB (M
BORDER HARRIERS & AC

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
ROTHWELL & DISTRICT HARRIERS
DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
WIRRAL AC

GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC

WIRRAL AC

HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
BARNSLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

WIRRAL AC

HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
ST HELENS SUTTON AC
DONCASTER ATHLETIC CLUB

VALE ROYAL AC

CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
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2017 Northern XC Championships U13 Boys

Pos
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Time
0:12:43
0:12:44
0:12:44
0:12:44
0:12:45
0:12:47
0:12:47
0:12:49
0:12:49
0:12:50
0:12:50
0:12:50
0:12:51
0:12:51
0:12:53
0:12:53
0:12:53
0:12:54
0:12:55
0:12:57
0:12:59
0:13:00
0:13:00
0:13:02
0:13:03
0:13:04
0:13:05
0:13:09
0:13:09
0:13:11
0:13:11
0:13:12
0:13:13
0:13:13
0:13:13
0:13:14
0:13:14
0:13:14
0:13:14
0:13:15
0:13:16
0:13:17
0:13:17
0:13:17
0:13:18
0:13:19
0:13:19
0:13:19
0:13:19
0:13:20
0:13:21
0:13:22
0:13:22
0:13:23
0:13:23
0:13:25
0:13:26
0:13:28
0:13:29
0:13:29
0:13:29
0:13:32
0:13:32
0:13:33
0:13:35
0:13:36
0:13:37
0:13:37
0:13:38
0:13:39

No
218
214
58
261
164
230
119
267
13
211
83
238
248
65
104
153
25
274
27
76
130
90
168
229
203
50
205
84
68
98
17
80
197
186
258
134
81
260
44
23
75
18
262
136
115
161
105

41
166
34
52
187
85
212
106
183

250
159
72
86
10
148
32
163
141
33
145
167

Name

Charlie Mansfield
Charlie Tittensor
Jake Wilson
Jamie Richardson
Thomas Roberts

Michael Henderson

Henry Hunter
Jack Hughes
Jack Williams
Archie Mccarron
James Duffy
Alex Macfarlane
Archie Marston
Corey Rose
Isaac Simmonite
Jake Dickinson

Kyle Taylor Pomfret

Zachary Russell
Duncan Hughes
Ethan Bond
Jack Collett
Jonah Patton
Archie Dyer
Sam Coupland
William Randall
Robbie Smedley
Ben Dargan
James Howard
Edward Phillips
Nathan Lancaster
Ben Rees

Jude Baldaro
Jay Jessop

Ben Withers
Rhys Hopkins
Samuel Clancy
Danny Baxter
Sammy Hollins
Joseph Close
Ethan Barbarewicz
Joseph Anderson
Jake Wallace
Henry Robinson
Ethan Hodgson
Jake Thompson
Oliver Bradley
Chris Coulson
Ethan Nation
Joseph Mitchell
Aadi Whitlock
Harrison Turner
Oliver Atkinson
Daniel Francis
Ned Hughes
William Parker
Max Ashelford
Benjamin Box
Harry Sweeney
Dylan Carney

G Mastrolonardo
Oliver Metcalfe
James Johnson
Ben Hodgson
Louis Relph
Noah Carter
James Knockton
Michael Bagnall
Gilbert Vaughan
Alex Kelly
William Brown

M/F
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Cat Club

SALFORD HARRIERS & AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
WIGAN & DISTRICT H & AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
TYNEDALE HARRIERS & AC
DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
WIRRAL AC

BLACKHILL BOUNDERS
GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
ROTHWELL & DISTRICT HARRIERS
CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
DONCASTER ATHLETIC CLUB
HORWICH R M | HARRIERS
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
PRESTON HARRIERS
WARRINGTON A C

LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
HOUGHTON HARRIERS & AC
SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
BUXTON & DISTRICT AC

CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

PRESTON HARRIERS

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

VALE ROYAL AC

LOFTUS & WHITBY AC

EDEN RUNNERS

HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

BURY ATHLETIC CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

BURY ATHLETIC CLUB

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
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Pos
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
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170
171
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Time
0:13:39
0:13:39
0:13:40
0:13:41
0:13:41
0:13:41
0:13:41
0:13:41
0:13:43
0:13:43
0:13:44
0:13:46
0:13:48
0:13:49
0:13:53
0:13:54
0:13:56
0:13:57
0:13:59
0:14:00
0:14:01
0:14:02
0:14:02
0:14:03
0:14:03
0:14:03
0:14:03
0:14:05
0:14:06
0:14:08
0:14:08
0:14:11
0:14:15
0:14:15
0:14:15
0:14:15
0:14:17
0:14:18
0:14:19
0:14:20
0:14:20
0:14:21
0:14:22
0:14:24
0:14:24
0:14:25
0:14:27
0:14:29
0:14:30
0:14:31
0:14:34
0:14:35
0:14:35
0:14:39
0:14:41
0:14:50
0:15:02
0:15:03
0:15:05
0:15:09
0:15:12
0:15:19
0:15:20
0:15:28
0:15:31
0:15:41
0:16:04
0:16:19
0:16:23
0:16:32

No

48
122
198
208

63

24
36
277
113
220
54
170
177
207
45
191
110
196
252
31
114
15
132
82
42
95
64
247
128
257
146
43
49
20
232
61
127
19
135

56
255
57

158
259
139

144

237
201
227
131
149
154
178
224

Name

James Walker
Ben Smith

Fenn Russell
Matthew Hutchinson
Jack Villiers
William O'Sullivan
Jay Greenley
Rory Teare

Harry Cocking
Jack Garrett
Charlie Mcmanus
Matthew O'Neill
Elliot Davies Hayes
Fraser Mackie
Ben Waterfield
Zac Gaillemin

Ben Fuller
Thomas O'Mahoney
Sam Benson
Daniel Hutson
Yasper Freestone
Jacob Allen
Donnabhan Rudden
Samuel Mantle
Freddie Pearson
Eilo Beesley
Oliver Platt

Soljai Waterman
Ethan Roberts
Joseph Read
Ryan Short

Reece Connell
Liam Mccoy
George Bellamy
Lennon Jackson
Robbie Mumford
James Pike

Luke Galland
Declan O'Connor
Rowan Mason
Barnaby Daccus
Matthew Nichols
Isaac Leydon
Euan Gaskin
Thomas Stokes
Alan Edwards
Nicholas Usher
Gareth Mcclorey
Josh White

Kane Grant
Charlie Hughes
Luke Middleton
Alex Sugden
Joseph Farrelly
Harry Kaye

D Segger Staveley
Ryan Corrin

Ben Russell
Thomas Spreadbury
William Smith
Maxwell Hereward
Max Butler

Leo Ferguson
James Langdon
Benjamin Weston
Archie Honeysett
Ben Roach

Jake Ferreira
Thomas Dewing
Callum Darby

M/F
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Cat Club

CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
BARLICK FELL RUNNERS

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC
GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

SALFORD HARRIERS & AC

CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
MORPETH HARRIERS & AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
VALE ROYAL AC

BURY ATHLETIC CLUB

KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC

CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB

KIRKBY MILERS AC

WARRINGTON A C

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A
CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
BIRTLEY AC

SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

KIRKBY MILERS AC

BIRTLEY AC

LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
WARRINGTON A C

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMES
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
BLACKHILL BOUNDERS

BLACKHILL BOUNDERS
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
WIRRAL AC

SETTLE HARRIERS

MANX HARRIERS

HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
ROTHWELL & DISTRICT HARRIERS
SOUTH SHIELDS HARRIERS & AC
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS CLUB
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS
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Pos
211
212
213
214

Time
0:17:00
0:17:17
0:17:46
0:19:14

No
242

165
188

Name

Jonah Wall

Jack Marsay
Oliver Thomason
Thomas Greer

M/F

==L L

Cat Club

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
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Team Pos

1

10

11

12

Team / Club

KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

SALFORD HARRIERS & AC

WIRRAL AC

KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

HORWICH R M | HARRIERS

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER

VALE ROYAL AC

CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT AC

ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC

PRESTON HARRIERS

LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC

Points

72

118

138

181

208

221

225

250

251

266

270

297

Pos

1
19
24
28

16
23
29
50

11
54
71

14
52
55
60

25
32
36
115

34
46
56
85

10
63
72
80

17
37
67
129

47
51
149

35
58
70
103

18
21
104
127

33
91
166

Bib
123
118

117

60
66
62
59

216
215
222
218

273
269
276
270

109
112

115

100
101

99
104

209
210
214
211

249
253
254
250

37
38
39
36

199
194
195
197

182
185
186
183

129
133
130
132

Time
0:11:00
0:11:52
0:12:01
0:12:07

0:11:50
0:11:58
0:12:08
0:12:25

0:11:13
0:11:41
0:12:29
0:12:43

0:11:48
0:12:27
0:12:30
0:12:33

0:12:03
0:12:10
0:12:13
0:13:18

0:12:12
0:12:24
0:12:30
0:12:53

0:11:41
0:12:35
0:12:44
0:12:50

0:11:50
0:12:14
0:12:38
0:13:29

0:11:18
0:12:24
0:12:25
0:13:43

0:12:13
0:12:31
0:12:42
0:13:13

0:11:51
0:11:53
0:13:13
0:13:26

0:11:34
0:12:11
0:12:59
0:14:03

Name

Fraser Sproul
James Bowen
Ollie Sanders

Harry Bowen

Jack Davies
Patrick Welsh
Sunny Jamieson

Ernie Creswell

Sam Hopkins
Samuel Bryan
Matthew Russell
Charlie Mansfield

Alex Poulston
Joseph Fountain
William Sutcliffe

Daniel Hayes

William Atkinson
Sam Headley
Sam Conroy

Jake Thompson

Toby Middleton
Lucas Milliken
Matthew Mair

Isaac Simmonite

Alex James
James Kelly
Charlie Tittensor

Archie Mccarron

Will Ashfield
Patrick Griffith
James Lanni

Dylan Carney

Joseph Currie
Finlay Grant
Isaac Helps

Harry Cocking

Joshua Wragg
Joshua Gilbert
Samuel Gilson

Jay Jessop

Thomas Barnes
Ethan Warren
Ben Withers

Benjamin Box

Rhys Ashton
Tobias Swarbrick
Jack Collett

Freddie Pearson
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2017 Northern XC Championships U13 Boys 30 January 2017

Team Pos Team / Club Points Pos Bib Time Name
13 BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC 313 39 11 0:12:15 William Simpson
62 12 0:12:35 Rohan Teasdale
79 13 0:12:49 Jack Williams
133 10 0:13:32 Ben Hodgson
14 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB 340 45 263 0:12:22 William Wright
74 261 0:12:44 Jamie Richardson
108 260 0:13:14 Sammy Hollins
113 262 0:13:17 Henry Robinson
15 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC 342 31 162 0:12:09 James Doorbar
75 164 0:12:45 Thomas Roberts
116 161 0:13:19 Oliver Bradley
120 166 0:13:20 Aadi Whitlock
16 RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS 360 15 192 0:11:48 Kyle Rabjohn
64 189 0:12:36 Joshua Hammett
123 187 0:13:22 Daniel Francis
158 191 0:13:57 Thomas O'Mahoney
17 BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC 382 5 14 0:11:26 Alex Flaherty
101 17 0:13:11 Ben Rees
112 18 0:13:17 Jake Wallace
164 15 0:14:03 Samuel Mantle
18 HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC 388 81 83 0:12:50 James Duffy
98 84 0:13:09 James Howard
102 80 0:13:12 Jude Baldaro
107 81 0:13:14 Danny Baxter
19 LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC 439 40 152 0:12:16 Charlie Teare
128 151 0:13:28 Harry Sweeney
134 148 0:13:33 Louis Relph
137 141 0:13:37 Michael Bagnall
20 GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC 453 53 79 0:12:28 Luis White
90 76 0:12:57 Ethan Bond
111 75 0:13:16 Joseph Anderson
199 78 0:15:05 Thomas Spreadbury
21 CITY OF SHEFFIELD AND DEARNE A 475 68 47 0:12:40 Bryn Squires
109 44 0:13:14 Joseph Close
141 48 0:13:39 James Walker
157 45 0:13:56 Ben Fuller
22 STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC 522 26 239 0:12:04 Thomas Manton
82 238 0:12:50 Alex Macfarlane
203 237 0:15:20 Leo Ferguson
211 242 0:17:00 Jonah Wall
23 SOUTHPORT WATERLOO AC 529 76 230 0:12:47 Michael Henderson
94 229 0:13:02 Sam Coupland
177 232 0:14:17 James Pike
182 231 0:14:21 Matthew Nichols
24 CREWE AND NANTWICH AC 531 73 58 0:12:44 Jake Wilson
122 52 0:13:22 Oliver Atkinson
153 54 0:13:48 Elliot Davies Hayes

183 56 0:14:22 Isaac Leydon



2017 Northern XC Championships U13 Boys 30 January 2017

Team Pos Team / Club Points Pos Bib Time Name
25 MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC 581 93 168 0:13:00 Archie Dyer
140 167 0:13:39 William Brown
154 170 0:13:49 Fraser Mackie

194 169 0:14:39 Joseph Farrelly



